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ROUND 4

SUPERCROSS CHAMFPIONSHIF November 15 - 17

EIRLSX &Y boostmobile

Adelaide, SA SHPEFPH“SS

SPRINT sl

ADELAIDE

rresenten v YINCSTONE SX 3
Date: 1711/24 Heat 1 Started at: 12:01:12
Event. R17 Laps: 5
"t Goud PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION st ot 12:06 P
Race  Behind Behind Fastest On
Pos No Name Machine Laps Time  Leader Prev Lap Lap
1 27 Seth BURCHELL (NSW)/WBR/Yamaha / Bulk Nutrients Yamaha 5  3:30.404 41588 3
2 25 Cooper ROWE (NSW)/ Swimaway / MX R&D / R&D Husky / On  Husqvarna 5 3:35.293 4.889 4889 43082 4
The Throttle / Thor
3 94 Koby HANTIS (NSW)/WBR/ Yamaha / Bulk Nutrients Yamaha 5  3:35.345 4.941 052 41837 5
4 10 Ky WOODS (NSW)/ Gasgas Aust. / Motorex / Troy Lee Designs/ GasGas 5 344799 14395 9454 44190 2
Dunlop / Rival Ink / Reach Crane Trucks
5 438 Hayden DOWNIE (QLD) / Always Livin / Goat Brand / Hostile GasGas 5 346781 16.377 1982 44766 5
Handwear / 00 Elite Rider Training / Flowrite Plumbing
6 76 Hixson MCINNES (NSW)/Honda Ride Red / Dirt Bike Services ~ Honda 5 350367 19.963 3.586  44.921 2
7 87 Wil CARPENTER (SA)/ GO 24 Performance Moto / Get Yamaha 5 353934 23530 3567 45877 5
Displays / Yamaha Pitmans / True Local Air
8 28 Peter WOLFE (NSW) /Husqgvarna Junior Racing Team / Motorex  Husqvarna 5 359597 29193 5663 47.052 3
/ T Dub / MAXXIS / M2R / SKDA / MPE / 00 Elite
9 290 Thomas CUNNINGHAM (NSW)/Motorex Australia / Team Moto  KTM 5 4.07.206 36.802 7609 48588 3
Canberra / Goulburn Power Centre
10 111 Geordie TAYLOR (NSW) Husqvarna 5 407756  37.352 550  46.671 5
11 51 Kye LITTLE (SA)/ Penrite G024 Team Green Racing / 3D Kawasaki 4 3:31.826 1Lap 49582 3
Siteworx / MXStore / Rat Racing / Fist / Berry Sweet
12 124 Logan DYER (VIC) / Otter Fencing / Supacote / On Point Yamaha 4 414720 1Llap 42894  56.071 3

Suspension / Holeshot MX Graphics / Just Do Design

Fastest Lap was 41.588 by 27 Seth BURCHELL (NSW)

*** TOP 11 RIDERS QUALIFY FOR FINAL. REMAINDER TO NON-QUALIFIERS RACE ***

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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Race Director - Kevin Williams
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